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
- 81013 . §8.80 106928,
Two Mést Recont Sales - '
Date ~ Price . Grantor

. ' Grantee Instrument #
. 01-08-1908 - §0 - Nielsen, George!& Hazel | Haw

£8-00133200
12-27-1993 $0 : Nlelsen George | &/ HazeH Haw 84-00382500
Realdent;al Building # o (of 0) Charactenstnqs :

" Square fest Base Finished _ ,
Year Built: : Basement Bsmt Garage Sgft
Bedrooms NE . |First JAlt Garage Sgft
Full Baths T " |Second Det Garage Sqft
Half Baths = - - o fAttic §- Att Carport Sqft
% Imiprovmt Complete . . Tolal :
Comments:

*This report extracts commpnl’y used lnformatlon'l‘rom'rre Detailed Property Report. Elick herg fer i:hg full Detalled Progegtx Report,

g

htmi://www.ﬂz‘d.or‘é/OneI%aeé?ropgtﬁygeéqquggg%proDmgebéfﬁ_-éﬁh I EAAEINTR T 2 AvmAsr




Recent Sales
Approximately Two Acre Parcels
Sales Value Range
$150,000 - $250,000
Average: $180,870.00

Average Size Parcel
2.01 Acres
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© 2006 ' Presented by: Mick Cates Age
RE/MAX Integrity
LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD  6/18/2007 3:18:
ML#: 6007470 Area: 237 List Price: $1.
Address: 93069 APPLEGATE Lot 1
B City: Cheshire Zip: 97448
M Additional Parcels: Y/Sub Lots
B Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning: RR2 List Type: ER 1
County:Lane Tax ID: 57792

Subdivision:Applegate Meadows

Manufhs Okay: N CC&Rs:Y

Elem: LAUREL Middle:OAKLEA

High: JUNCTION CITY Prop Type: RESID

Legal: Lot 1- Applegate Meadows; PA056281

Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego: LA

Virtual Tour
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.99AC Acres: 1.96 ‘ Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: Y /LAKE River/Lake: Brock's Loch Availability: SALE #Lots:
Perc Test:. Y /APROVED RdFrntg: Y Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: EXEMPT Other Disc: View: LAKE, VALLEY
Lot Desc: CLEARED, PASTURE, SOLAR Soil Type/Class:
Topography:FLOODPL, LEVEL
Soil Cond: NATIVE, COMPACT Present Use: RESIDNC
IMPROVEMENTS

Utilities: CABLETYV, 'PHONE, POWER, SPT-APP, UG-UTIL, WELL
Existing Structure: N /NONE

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Hwy 99 N to Hwy 36 W to Applegate Trail S 1/4 mi. to prop.
Private: County lists 100 yr. flood plain. Home ground floor to be approx. 1ft above current grade. Reservations only until f

plat records - $2000 on EM contract - call LA for details. Seller will drill well. Buyer shall install well pump and Adv
septic. Drainfields in. Buyer may live in RV on prop during home construction. Min 1800 sqft.

Pubilic: Flat building lots 1 - 2 acres. 5 lots on small lake frontage. All lots open and clear wivalley & Mt. views. Greenway.
MFG homes. Min sqft = 1800.Finat plat expected by April 1. Only 20 min. to downtown Eugene.
FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 710.84 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N BAC: % 3
Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA incl:
Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference: Cascade (Cindy)
. BROKER / AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5BREO1 Office: Barnhart Assoc Real Estate Phone: 541-345-3006 ' Fax: 541-345-3
LPID: HEIDECKE Agent: Scott Heidecke Phone: 541-284-4118 Cell/Pgr: 541-517-5
CoLPID: LANDMAN CoBRCD: 5BREO1 CoAgent:  Rick Sterry CoPh:  541-284-4
Agent E-mail: scotth@barnhartassociates.com
List: 2/1/2006 Exp: Show: 24HR-NC, VACANT Poss: CLOSING
Tran: 7/1/2006 Owner: Ron & Joanne Schmitt Phone:
Tenant: Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 4/24/2006 DOM/CDOM:82 / 82 OfPrice: $150,000
Sold: 6/30/2006 Terms:CASH/ Sold Price: $150,000
SPID: HITTENBE S/Agt: Karen Hittenberger S/Off: SWJT04 S/Off Phone:  541-895-2

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE 1S APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http://www.rmlsweb.com/reports.asp?ID=6007470&ReportID=FULL&PropType=4 6/18/2007
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P2 ( | Presented by: Mick Cates Age
Ll d = RE/MAX Integrity
"l s LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD 6/18/2007 3:17:
o " ML#: 6101782 Area: 234 List Price: $1
Address: 84287 HILLTOP Lot 4
1 Rac] City: Pleasant Hill Zip: 97455
Additional Parcels: Y/
o TYPICAL & ) CULMIR Map Coord: 54/0/20 Zoning: RR5 List Type: ER 1
County:Lane Tax ID: 1318037
\ Subdivision:
~ - Manufhs Okay: Y CC&Rs:
™ DRATILD auz  Elem: TRENT Middle:PLEASANT HILL
’\3 , v \ High: PLEASANT HILL Prop Type: RESID
| LOTH) (36 Auset) Legal: Original Map and Tax Lot 19-02-01-2204 prior to subdivic
1 ] Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:
T ‘ il i
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.99AC Acres: 2 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #lots:
Perc Test: / RdFrntg: ' Rd Surfc:
Seller Disc: Other Disc: View:
Lot Desc: Soil Type/Class:
Topography:LEVEL .
Soil Cond: Present Use:
IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: WATER
Existing Structure: /
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Hwy 58 to North on Hilltop Dr.
Private: Sale subject to final subdivision plat approval. Lots have standard septic approval. Well will be provided prior to cl
Power is located as start of new road. Seller may elect to perform an IRC 1031 exchange.
Public: Close in 2 acre level lot with standard septic approval and well before close. Manufactured housing allowed. Sale
subject to final subdivision plat approval. Lot 3 a 5 acre parcel is available for $189,000.
FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 1315.56 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 25
Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference:
BROKER / AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5RAR01 Office: Randy Ancell Real Estate Phone: 541-915-8537 Fax: 877-866-8
LPID: ANCELLRA Agent: Randy Ancell Phone: 541-915-9537 Cell/Pgr:
ColLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: randy.ancell@comcast.net
List: 11/17/2006 Exp: Show: VACANT Poss:
Tran: 5/4/2007 Owner: Keepers Phone:
. Tenant: Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 2/16/2007 DOM/CDOM:91/91 O/Price: $165,000
Sold: 5/1/2007 Terms:CONV/ Sold Price:$153,000
SPID: SHARIBEA S/Agt: Shari Bea S/Off: 5CACO1 S/Off Phone:  541-344-2

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http://www.rmlsweb.com/reports.asp?ID=6101782&ReportID=FULL&PropType=4 6/18/2007
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Presented by: Mick Cates Age
il RE/MAX Integrity
i LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD 6/18/2007 3:18:
ML#: 6007509 Area: 237 List Price: $1
Address: 93069 APPLEGATE Lot 9
City: Cheshire _ Zip: 97448
Additionat Parcels: Y/Sub Lots
Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning: RR2 List Type: ER 1
} County:Lane Tax ID: 57792
Subdivision:Applegate Meadows
Manufhs Okay: N CC&Rs:Y
Elem: LAUREL Middle:OAKLEA
High: JUNCTION CITY Prop Type: RESID

Legal: Lot 9 Applegate Meadows: PA056281
’i‘ﬁn’ Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego: LA
a

L gll i !] » ‘““‘i‘»"" M i} Virtual Tour

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.99AC Acres: 1.86 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: N / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #Lots:
Perc Test: Y /APROVED RdFmtg: Y Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: EXEMPT Other Disc: View: TREES, VALLEY
Lot Desc: CLEARED, PASTURE, SOLAR, TREES Soil Type/Class:
Topography:FLOODPL, LEVEL
Soil Cond: NATIVE, COMPACT Present Use: RESIDNC
IMPROVEMENTS

Utilities: CABLETV, PHONE, POWER, SPT-APP, UG-UTIL, WELL
Existing Structure: N /NONE

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Hwy 99 N to Hwy 36 W to Applegate Trail S 1/4 mi. to prop.
Private: County lists 100 yr. flood plain. Home ground floor to be approx. 1ft above current grade. Reservations only until f

plat records - $2000 on EM contract - call LA for details. Seller will drill well. Buyer shall install well pump and Adv
septic. Drainfields in. Buyer may live in RV on prop during home construction. Min 1800 sqft.

Public: Flat building lots 1 - 2 acres. 5 lots on small lake frontage. All lots open and clear wivalley & Mt. views. Greenway.
v MFG homes. Min sqft = 1800.Final plat expected by April 1. Only 20 min. to downtown Eugene.
FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 710.84 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N BAC: % 3
Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference: Cascade (Cindy)
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